
Rainbow Ridge Ranch Gold July 2015
Championship Report

Level: Training
Champion: Liz Steacie Bellaryn
Reserve: Tiffany Randall Realistik

Level: First
Champion: Michelle McCabe Declan
Reserve: Sofia Engebretsen Mr Maple

Level: Second
Champion: Bethany Lee Corwynt

Level: Third
Champion: Chris Ryan Mynieka
Reserve: Jennifer Rafaletos Risci

Level: FEI
Champion: Robin Lynn Brent Biolek
Reserve: Laura Lee Brenneman Kumara

Level: Freestyle
Champion: Robin Lynn Brent Biolek
Reserve: Bethany Lee Corwynt

Level: Junior
Champion: Katie Bell T Bear
Reserve: Karina Cudahy Sovereign

Level: Adult Amateur
Champion: Tiffany Randall Realistik
Reserve: Kate Howarth Rio Copper

Level: Open
Champion: Liz Steacie Bellaryn
Reserve: Robin Lynn Brent Biolek

Level: Overall Grand Champion All Divisions
Champion: Liz Steacie Bellaryn
Reserve: Tiffany Randall Realistik

High Score
Champion: Liz Steacie Bellaryn 78.913

Reserve: Kate Howarth Rio Copper 69.318



WT A Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

Silver CloudAnne Leslie 50.476%106.0JR/YR Walk-Trot Test A 20155

WT TOC Sun

 (C) MacDonald, 

Silver CloudAnne Leslie 56.667% 3119.0JR/YR Walk-Trot Test A 20155

Training TOC Sat

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

T BearKatie Bell 64.783% 1149.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201511

Rio CopperKate Howarth 62.391% 2143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201525

Training 1 Sat

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

BellarynElizabeth Steacie 78.913% 1181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201516

RealistikTiffany Randall 65.217% 1150.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201522

SovereignKarina Cudahy 65.000% 2149.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 20159

Beckett's Creek Ferari WindIsabelle Groulx 64.565% 2148.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201518

T BearKatie Bell 64.565% 3148.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201511

Rio CopperKate Howarth 62.826% 3144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201525

Gideon BrownSamantha Roeske 59.565% 4137.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20158

DuncanJessica Bouliane 59.130% 4136.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201517

Training 2 Sat

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

RealistikTiffany Randall 68.269% 1177.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201522

T BearKatie Bell 63.462% 1165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201511

Rio CopperKate Howarth 63.462% 2165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201525

DuncanJessica Bouliane 61.923% 2161.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201517

Gideon BrownSamantha Roeske 59.038% 3153.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20158

Sweet CarolinaLindsay Cooper Kelly 56.346% 3146.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 20153

Training 3 Sun

 (C) MacDonald, 

BellarynElizabeth Steacie 70.909% 1156.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201516

Rio CopperKate Howarth 69.318% 1152.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201525

T BearKatie Bell 64.773% 2142.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201511

SovereignKarina Cudahy 63.409% 3139.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 20159

Beckett's Creek Ferari WindIsabelle Groulx 63.182% 2139.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201518

RealistikTiffany Randall 58.864% 3129.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201522

Sweet CarolinaLindsay Cooper Kelly 58.636% 4129.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 20153

Training TOC Sun

 (C) MacDonald, 

Rio CopperKate Howarth 66.304% 1152.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201525
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Gideon BrownSamantha Roeske 64.130% 2147.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20158

RealistikTiffany Randall 63.077% 3164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201522

T BearKatie Bell 61.957% 4142.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201511

DuncanJessica Bouliane 54.783% 5126.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201517

Training Equitation

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

T BearKatie Bell 68.330% 16.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation11

DuncanJessica Bouliane 61.667% 26.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation17

First TOC Sat

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

Sir MatteoMarion Bailey 55.781% 1178.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20152

Sweet CarolinaLindsay Cooper Kelly 51.324% 2174.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20153

First 1 Sat

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

DeclanMichelle McCabe 63.333% 1171.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201514

Mr. MapleSofia Engebretsen 62.593% 2169.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 20151

Sir MatteoMarion Bailey 57.222% 3154.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20152

First 2 Sat

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

DeclanMichelle McCabe 61.563% 1197.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201514

Mr. MapleSofia Engebretsen 57.344% 2183.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20151

Sir MatteoMarion Bailey 56.094% 3179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20152

Sweet CarolinaLindsay Cooper Kelly 55.625% 4178.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20153

First 3 Sun

 (C) MacDonald, 

DeclanMichelle McCabe 59.265% 1201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201514

Sweet CarolinaLindsay Cooper Kelly 57.059% 2194.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20153

Sir MatteoMarion Bailey 46.176%157.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20152

First TOC Sun

 (C) MacDonald, 

Sir MatteoMarion Bailey 46.471%158.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20152

First Level Equitation

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

Sweet CarolinaLindsay Cooper Kelly 60.000% 16.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation3

Second TOC Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

Savoir FaireSheila Trusdale 60.909% 1201.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201524
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Second 1 Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

CorwyntBethany Lee 65.303% 1215.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201519

Savoir FaireSheila Trusdale 60.303% 2199.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201524

Second 2 Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

CorwyntBethany Lee 62.564% 1244.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201519

Second 3 Sun

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

CorwyntBethany Lee 63.049% 1258.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201519

Second TOC Sunday

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

BuckleyAbdullah Patterson 60.000% 1234.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201521

Third 1 Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

MyniekaChristine Ryan 66.061% 1218.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201513

RisciJennifer Rafaletos 62.727% 2207.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201512

Sugar RayRobin lynn Brent 62.576% 3206.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 20157

CallistaDiane Forbes 60.455% 4199.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201523

Sir EltonChristine Veltheim 55.758% 5184.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201527

Third 2 Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

MyniekaChristine Ryan 64.359% 1251.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201513

RisciJennifer Rafaletos 57.436% 2224.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 201512

CallistaDiane Forbes 56.795% 3221.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201523

Sir EltonChristine Veltheim 52.179% 4203.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201527

Third 3 Sun

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

RisciJennifer Rafaletos 61.667% 1240.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201512

CallistaDiane Forbes 55.256% 2215.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201523

Third TOC Sun

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

Sugar RayRobin lynn Brent 60.606% 1200.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 20157

RisciJennifer Rafaletos 57.949% 2226.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201512

Fourth TOC Sat

(E) Bouwhuis,  (C) MacDonald, 

Don DeimosRhonda Burke 58.649% 2434.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201520
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Fourth 1 Sat

(E) Bouwhuis,  (C) MacDonald, 

Don DeimosRhonda Burke 56.892% 3421.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201520

First Freestyle Sun

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

Sweet CarolinaLindsay Cooper Kelly 54.861% 1197.5JR/YREC Freestyle, First Level3

BuckleyAbdullah Patterson 53.056% 2191.0Adult AmateurEC Freestyle, First Level21

Second Freestyle Sun

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

CorwyntBethany Lee 66.250% 1238.5Adult AmateurEC Freestyle, Second Level19

Third Freestyle Sun

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

CallistaDiane Forbes 58.808% 2223.5Adult AmateurEC Freestyle, Third Level23

FEI Childrens Preliminary Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

Mr. MapleSofia Engebretsen 60.577% 1157.5JR/YRFEI Prelim Children 20151

FEI TOC Sat

(E) Bouwhuis,  (C) MacDonald, 

CluseauOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 62.632% 1476.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 201510

ShamrockBrigitte Lalonde 55.132% 2419.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201526

FEI TOC Sun

(E) MacDonald,  (C) Bouwhuis, 

ShamrockBrigitte Lalonde 56.118% 1426.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201526

TundraCaroline George 53.882% 2409.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201528

FEI PSG

(E) Bouwhuis,  (C) MacDonald, 

BiolekRobin lynn Brent 61.842% 1470.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 20156

CluseauOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 60.197% 2457.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201510

KumaraLaura Lee Brenneman 59.145% 3449.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201515

Don NoirIsabelle Paquette 57.368% 4436.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 20154

TundraCaroline George 56.513% 5429.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201528

ShamrockBrigitte Lalonde 52.039%395.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201526

FEI Intermediate 1 Sun

(E) MacDonald,  (C) Bouwhuis, 

BiolekRobin lynn Brent 63.816% 1485.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 20156

KumaraLaura Lee Brenneman 61.776% 2469.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201515

Wednesday, July 8, 2015 Page 4 of 5www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Lisa Hossack-Scott - KLDA



FEI Intermediate 1 Freestyle

(E) MacDonald,  (C) Bouwhuis, 

BiolekRobin lynn Brent 66.500% 1532.0OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 20096

CluseauOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 64.313% 2514.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 200910

KumaraLaura Lee Brenneman 62.125% 3497.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 200915

FEI 4 Year Old

 (C) MacDonald, 

BellarynElizabeth Steacie 72.000% 136.0OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 201516

EC PARA TOC Sat

 (C) MacDonald, 

SovereignKarina Cudahy 60.800% 1152.0JR/YRPEC Grade IV Test 19

Silver CloudAnne Leslie 52.250% 2104.5JR/YRPEC Grade III Test 15

EC PARA TOC Sunday

 (C) Bouwhuis, 

SovereignKarina Cudahy 60.625% 1145.5JR/YRPEC Grade IV Test 29

Silver CloudAnne Leslie 52.059% 288.5JR/YRPEC Grade III Test 25
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